
H A I R  A N D  N A I L  S T U D I O

Visit us:
The Square

Magor
NP26 3HY

T 01633 889 399
E jodieleigh.anne@gmail.com 
www.edenhairandnail.co.uk

Kelly trained as a beauty therapist in 
1997 , started work at the Celtic manor 
resort and various local salons before 
going mobile and concentrating on 
Shellac nails. Kelly has been at Eden 
since opening in 2013 and prides 
herself on providing a professional and 
friendly service. 

C N D  S H E L L A C  N A I L S
A chip-free power polish, delivers up to 14 days 
flawless wear, a mirror shine with no drying time 
& no nail damage.

CND Plexigel with shellac £30
(A high strength protective barrier that is the perfect foundation 

for colour longevity and promoting nail growth. Applied to the 

natural nail under shellac or used alone to strengthen).

Shellac nails   £28

Shellac pedicure  £28

Shellac removal  £7 

Nail repair after 14 days                     £3 per nail

Manicure  £18

Pedicure  £23 

E Y E S  &  L I P S
Eye brow shape  £10

Eye brow shape & tint £13 

Eye lash tint  £ 15 

Eye lash tint, brow shape & tint package £25

(Patch test required 24hrs before tint treatment)

Lip wax  £10

Facial Waxing   £13



Eden offers experienced stylists & 
provides a service that is up to date
on all cutting & colouring techniques; 
specialising in the most professional
and finest quality products. 

Our stylists have worked locally for
many years & have established good 
client bases within Magor and the 
surrounding area.

Aiming to create your perfect style, 
Eden will strive to surpass your 
expectations in a friendly and 
welcoming environment.

We welcome new & existing clients to 
Eden & hope to proivde a 
professional & affordable service 
within a luxury salon.

L A D I E S  H A I R
Cut & Blow Dry
Re-style & Blow Dry
Ladies dry cut (only trim)
Ladies wet cut (only trim

B L O W  D R Y
Short
Medium
Long
Extensions

H A I R  U P  S T Y L I N G
(Quote on consultation)

C O L O U R I N G  S Y S T E M
(All include Cut & Blow Dry)

Permanent Full Hair Colour
Re-growth
Short
Medium
Long

Full head of foils
Short
Medium
Long

Half head of foils
Short
Medium
Long

T-Section of foils
Short
Medium
Long

B A L A Y A G E
Starting from   £110

Booked by consultation only. Free cut and blow dry and 
toners included in total price of balayage.

A M M O N I A  F R E E  
C O L O U R S
(All include Cut & Blow Dry)

Re-growth
Short
Medium
Long

C O L O U R  C O R R E C T I O N
(Free consultation / Price on appointment)

from £57.00
from £63.00
from £70.00
from £78.00

from £72.00
from £83.00
from £92.00

from £67.00
from £73.00
from £82.00

from £63.00
from £68.00
from £77.00

from £60.00
from £65.00
from £73.00
from £80.00

C H I L D R E N  ( G I R L S )
Age 4 & under
Age 9 & under (Dry cut)
Age 9 & under (Cut & blow dry)
Age 14 & under (Dry cut)
Age 14 & under (Cut & blow dry)

C H I L D R E N  ( B O Y S )
Age 4 & Under
Age 9 & Under (Dry cut)
Age 9 & Under (Cut & blow dry)
Age 14 & Under (Dry cut)
Age 14 & Underr (Cut & blow dry)

G E N T L E M E N ’ S  H A I R
Cut, Blow Dry & Style
Dry Cut
Head Shave
Colouring
(Free consultation / Price on appointment)

O L A P L E X
Stand alone treatment

Please be aware: this is a 1/2 hour service
and blow dry cost would be additional as 
treatment finishes with washed hair. 

P E R M A N E N T  W A V E
&  R O O T  L I F T
(All include a free cut & blow dry)

£38.00
£43.00
£23.00
£28.00

£17.00
£20.00
£25.00
£32.00

£8.00
£13.00
£26.00
£20.00
£32.00

£8.00
£11.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.00

£18.00
£16.00
£10.00

£22.00

From £66.00


