Kelly trained as a beauty therapist in 1997, started work at the Celtic manor resort and various local salons before going mobile and concentrating on Shellac nails. Kelly has been at Eden since opening in 2013 and prides herself on providing a professional and friendly service.

CND SHELLAC NAILS

A chip-free power polish, delivers up to 14 days flawless wear, a mirror shine with no drying time & no nail damage.

CND Plexigel with shellac	.£30
(A high strength protective barrier that is the perfect fo	undation
for colour longevity and promoting nail growth. Applied	to the
natural nail under shellac or used alone to strengthen).	

Shellac nails	£28
Shellac pedicure	£28
Shellac removal	£7
Nail repair after 14 days	£3 per nail
Manicure	£18
Pedicure	£23

EYES & LIPS

Eye brow shape	£10	
Eye brow shape & tint	£13	
Eye lash tint	£ 15	
Eye lash tint, brow shape & tint package	£25	
(Patch test required 24hrs before tint treatment)		
Lip wax	£10	
Facial Waxing	£13	



F L E X I B L E A P P O I N T M E N T S A V A I L A B L E

Visit us:

The Square Magor NP26 3HY



EDEN

HAIR AND NAIL STUDIO

PRICELIST



Eden offers experienced stylists & provides a service that is up to date on all cutting & colouring techniques; specialising in the most professional and finest quality products.

Our stylists have worked locally for many years & have established good client bases within Magor and the surrounding area.

Aiming to create your perfect style, Eden will strive to surpass your expectations in a friendly and welcoming environment.

We welcome new & existing clients to Eden & hope to proivde a professional & affordable service within a luxury salon.

LADIES HAIR

Cut & Blow Dry	£38.00
Re-style & Blow Dry	£43.00
Ladies dry cut (only trim)	£23.00
Ladies wet cut (only trim	£28.00

BLOW DRY

Short	£17.00
Medium	£20.00
	COLOO
Extensions	£32.00

HAIR UP STYLING

(Quote on consultation)

COLOURING SYSTEM

(All include Cut & Blow Dry)

Permanent Full Hair Colour

Re-growth	from £57.00
Short	from £63.00
Medium	from £70.00
Long	

Full head of foils

Short	from £72.00
Medium	from £83.00
Long	from £92.00

Half head of foils

Short	from	£67.00
Medium	from	£73.00
Long	from	£82.00

T-Section of foils

Short	from £63.00
Medium	from £68.00
Long	from £77.00

BALAYAGE

	 _	
Starting from		£110

Booked by consultation only. Free cut and blow dry and toners included in total price of balayage.

AMMONIA FREE COLOURS

(All include Cut & Blow Dry)

Re-growth	from £60.00
Short	from £65.00
Medium	from £73.00
Long	from £80.00

COLOUR CORRECTION

(Free consultation / Price on appointment)

CHILDREN (GIRLS)

Age 4 & under	00.8£
Age 9 & under (Dry cut)	£13.00
Age 9 & under (Cut & blow dry)	£26.00
Age 14 & under (Dry cut)	£20.00
Age 14 & under (Cut & blow dry)	£32.00

CHILDREN (BOYS)

Age 4 & Under	£8.00
Age 9 & Under (Dry cut)	£11.00
Age 9 & Under (Cut & blow dry)	£13.00
Age 14 & Under (Dry cut)	£15.00
Age 14 & Underr (Cut & blow dry)	£15.00

GENTLEMEN'S HAIR

Cut, Blow Dry & Style	£18.00
Dry Cut	£16.00
Head Shave	£10.00
Colouring	
(Free consultation / Price on appointment	nt)

OLAPLEX

Stand alone treatment	£22.00
-----------------------	--------

Please be aware: this is a 1/2 hour service and blow dry cost would be additional as treatment finishes with washed hair.

PERMANENT WAVE 8 ROOT LIFT From £66.00

(All include a free cut & blow dry)